THE DATASHEET OF
MPVZ12GW7U
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MPVZ12
Rev 2, 01/2007
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2007. All rights reserved.

� Pneumatic Control Systems
� Robotics
ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
1. MPVZ12 series pressure sensors are available in differential and gauge configurations.
Devices are available in the basic element package or with pressure port fittings which
provide printed circuit board mounting ease and barbed hose pressure connections.
Device Type Options Case No. Order Number Device Marking
Ported Gauge 482A MPVZ12GC6U MPVZ12G
482C MPVZ12GC7U MPVZ12G
1735 MPVZ12GW6U MZ12GW
1560 MPVZ12GW7U MZ12GW
MPVZ12 SERIES
UNCOMPENSATED PRESSURE
SENSOR
0 TO 10 kPA (0�1.45 psi)